
 
 

Regular	
  Schedule	
  
Period	
   Begin	
   End	
  
1st	
   8:00	
   8:54	
  
2nd	
   8:58	
   9:52	
  
3rd	
  	
   9:56	
   10:50	
  
4th	
  	
   10:54	
   12:36	
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  10:56-­‐11:26	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  11:30-­‐12:00	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  12:04-­‐12:34	
  

5th	
  	
   12:40	
   1:34	
  
6th	
   1:38	
   2:32	
  
7th	
   2:36	
   3:30	
  

	
  
	
  

Special	
  Event	
  Schedule	
  
Period	
   Begin	
   End	
  
1st	
   8:00	
   8:49	
  
2nd	
   8:53	
   9:42	
  
3rd	
  	
   9:46	
   10:35	
  
4th	
  	
   10:39	
   12:21	
  

Lunch/Advisory/KSFA	
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  10:41-­‐11:11	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  11:15-­‐11:45	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  11:49-­‐12:19	
  

5th	
  	
   12:25	
   1:14	
  
6th	
   1:18	
   2:07	
  
7th	
   2:11	
   3:00	
  
Event	
   3:00	
   3:30	
  

	
  
	
   	
  
	
  

Beginning	
  and	
  End	
  of	
  Day	
  
7:45	
   Odyssey	
  Special	
  Topics	
  
8:00	
   Pledges	
  and	
  Moment	
  of	
  Silence	
  
3:30	
   Early	
  Bus	
  Rider	
  Dismissal	
  
3:35	
   Car	
  Rider	
  Dismissal	
  
3:50	
   Late	
  Bus	
  Rider	
  Dismissal/	
  

Athletes	
  Dismiss	
  to	
  Practice	
  
4:00	
   Tutorials/Practices	
  Begin	
  

	
  


