Bell Schedules

Regular Schedule

<u>Period</u>	<u>Begin</u>	<u>End</u>
1st	8:00	8:54
2nd	8:58	9:52
3rd	9:56	10:50
4th	10:54	12:36
Lunch/Advisory/KSFA	A Lunch B L	unch C Lunch
	10:56-11:26 11:30	0-12:00 12:04-12:34
5th	12:40	1:34
6th	1:38	2:32
7th	2:36	3:30

Special Event Schedule

	1	
<u>Period</u>	<u>Begin</u>	<u>End</u>
1st	8:00	8:49
2nd	8:53	9:42
3rd	9:46	10:35
4th	10:39	12:21
Lunch/Advisory/KSFA	A Lunch B Lı	ınch C Lunch
	10:41-11:11 11:15	-11:45 11:49-12:19
5th	12:25	1:14
6th	1:18	2:07
7th	2:11	3:00
Event	3:00	3:30

Beginning and End of Day

7:45	Odyssey Special Topics	
8:00	Pledges and Moment of Silence	
3:30	Early Bus Rider Dismissal	
3:35	Car Rider Dismissal	
3:50	Late Bus Rider Dismissal/	
	Athletes Dismiss to Practice	
4:00	Tutorials/Practices Begin	